 Toggle navigation
	首页
	元器件品牌
	我要上传
	手机端
 	加载中...
马上查询
FPDM12P5105/S35A [IVO]
Retroreflective Photoelectric Sensor, 5.2mm Min, 5.2mm Max, 100mA, Rectangular, Board Mount, THROUGH BEAM SENSOR;
	元器件型号：	 FPDM12P5105/S35A
	生产厂家：
	    BAUMER IVO GMBH & CO. KG
	描述和应用：	Retroreflective Photoelectric Sensor, 5.2mm Min, 5.2mm Max, 100mA, Rectangular, Board Mount, THROUGH BEAM SENSOR
 传感器 换能器
	PDF文件：	总1页 (文件大小：78K)
	下载文档：	  下载PDF数据表文档文件
	型号参数：FPDM12P5105/S35A参数
	生命周期	Contact Manufacturer
	Reach Compliance Code	unknown
	风险等级	5.82
	其他特性	IP 67, REVERSE POLARITY PROTECTION, SHORT CIRCUIT PROTECTION
	主体宽度	12.4 mm
	主体高度	35 mm
	主体长度或直径	35 mm
	外壳	DIE-CAST ZINC
	最大测量范围（毫米）	5.2 mm
	最小测量范围（毫米）	5.2 mm
	安装特点	BOARD MOUNT
	最大工作电流	35 mA
	最高工作温度	65  °C
	最低工作温度	-25  °C
	输出接口类型	4-WIRE INTERFACE
	输出范围	100mA
	输出类型	ANALOG CURRENT
	封装形状/形式	RECTANGULAR
	响应时间	1000  µs
	传感器/换能器类型	LINEAR POSITION SENSOR,PHOTOELECTRIC,RETROREFLECTIVE
	最大供电电压	30 V
	最小供电电压	10 V
	表面贴装	NO
	端接类型	CABLE
	Base Number Matches	1
	FDM84100
	HM11S220
	RM4194D
	RM4194K
	SF0240BA11987S
	V151HB34
	V151HF34
	V151HG34
	DG423DY+
	DG423DY+T
	DG423DJ+
	DG421CJ
	82RIA100
	T860N30TOFVTXPSA1
	TBP01P1-508-19BE
	TBP01P1-508-19BK
	TBP01P1-508-19OR
	TBP01P1-508-19YL
	TBP01P1-508-19GR
	TBP01P1-508-18GR
	TBP01P1-508-12YL
	TBP01P1-508-12GY
	R463F247050N0K
	36503-0076
	54F674DMQB
	54F674DM
	CIR06F-36-A22P-F80
	HELA-10
	0936030084
	578021-5400
	HCPL-260L-000E
	HCPL-263L-560E
	1928330
	WM7120AIMS/RV
	2SC3298B-O
	MM4021D
	0719249
	HV301LG-G
	HV311LG-G
	JA13431-P615-4F
	HV2601FG-G
	HV2601FG-G-M931
	HV2701FG-G-M931
	MAX7031HATJ17
	SN74LS145NDS
	SN74LS145JDS
	SN74LS145JD
	DA4J101K
	MC7815AT
	MC7815CTD
	MC7806CTS
	MC7805BTD
	MC7805CD2TR4
	MC7805CTS
	MC7805BTDS
	MC7805BTS
	MC7805ACTDS
	MC7806ACTDS
	MC7806BTS
	MC7808CP
	MC7818ACTS
	MC7805CT/TR
	MC7806ACTS
	MC7812BTS
	MC7805ACTD
	MC7808ACTD
	MC7809CD2TR2
	MC7815ACTDS
	MC7818ACTD
	MC78L24ACGDS
	MC7824BTS
	MC78L05ABPRA
	MC78L05ACPRP
	MC78M12CTS
	MC78M05CDTRK
	MC78M15BTD
	MC78M15CDTRK
	MC78L24CPD
	MC78L24CPS
	MC78L12ACDR2
	MC78L12CD
	MC78L18ACGDS
	MC78L18ACGS
	MC78L12ACPRP
	MC78L05ACPRE
	MC78L08ACDR2
	MC78M08CDTRK
	MC78L05ACDR2
	MC78M05BTDS
	MC78M12BTS
	MC78M12CTDS
	MC78L12CPDS
	MC78M06CTS
	MC78L05ACD-TR
	MC78L12CPS
	MC78M08CDT001
	MC78M12BTD
	MC7824CTD
	MC78L18CPD
	MC78M08CTD
 查看货源
 FPDM12P5105/S35A
 下载PDF
 收藏此型号
 查看货源
描述和应用
Retroreflective Photoelectric Sensor, 5.2mm Min, 5.2mm Max, 100mA, Rectangular, Board Mount, THROUGH BEAM SENSOR
 传感器 换能器
总1页 (78K)
BAUMER IVO GMBH & CO. KG
第一页预览：
©2020 ICPDF网   联系我们和版权申明